
Stand: 06.11.2018 / 12:45:51

Ergebnisübersicht: AGRAVIS-Cup Oldenburg 2018 [381844003] 01.11.2018 - 04.11.2018

1 CSI3* - Int. Springprüfung Fehler/Zeit (1,40 m)

Easy Blue486Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)1. P 0.00 / 49.33

PSS Uganda de Semilly345Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 0.00 / 49.45

Castello 202709Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)3. P 0.00 / 49.46

Vincent 168439Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)4. P 0.00 / 51.09

Shere Khan Du Banney700Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 51.58

Crüger188Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)6. P 0.00 / 52.11

Oak Grove's Flickering Star336Harm Lahde (RV Aller-Weser)7. P 0.00 / 53.25

Carma 3526Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 54.34

Dakota Du Houlbec689Oliver Lemmer (Turnierfreunde Lohmar e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 54.50

Sparkle 5527Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 54.72

Light-Fly-Lady312Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)11. P 0.00 / 55.05

Audi's Wizard616Kim Emmen (NED)12. P 0.00 / 55.36

Dots & Dashes568Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)13. P 0.00 / 55.37

Doma Sue641Jens Van Grunsven (NED)14. P 0.00 / 55.53

Performance EP666Sarah Segal (USA)15. P 0.00 / 55.68

Landano OLD493Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. P 0.00 / 55.85

Stella 981417Markus Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)17. P 0.00 / 55.89

Clintino 6142Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)18. P 0.00 / 56.31

Lord Beckham601Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)19. P 0.00 / 57.20

Come Undone598Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)20. P 0.00 / 57.85

Floyo VDL507Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. P 0.00 / 58.43

Camira620Sarah Segal (USA)22. P 0.00 / 58.84

Oktavian 17337Finja Bormann (RC Elmgestüt Drei Eichen e. V.)23. P 0.00 / 59.13

Siggie399Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)24. P 0.00 / 59.65

C-Jay 3681Johannes Ehning (ZRFV Borken e.V.)25. P 0.00 / 59.70

Claristo718Janne-F. Meyer-Zimmermann (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)26. P 0.00 / 59.84

Caspari 2990Jörg Peper (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)27. 0.00 / 60.51

Cornet de la Lande579Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)28. 0.00 / 62.20

For Kash255Kathrin Müller (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.)29. 0.00 / 62.68

Sir Sandro BS402Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)30. 0.00 / 63.04

Scotch668Robert Vos (NED)31. 0.00 / 63.39

Quatro Rubin667Alessandra Reich (AUT)32. 0.00 / 63.55

Chacco 25104Kathrin Müller (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.)33. 0.00 / 63.75

Marco V663Ben Schröder (NED)34. 0.00 / 64.04

Lady Lou661Billy Twomey (IRL)35. 1.00 / 65.65

Carosso 2567Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)36. 1.00 / 65.71

Eclips642Kim Emmen (NED)37. 1.00 / 65.83

Queenessa Verdi703Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)38. 1.00 / 67.12

Varihoka Du Temple434Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)39. 1.00 / 67.47

Calvilot483Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)40. 1.00 / 68.08

Stalando 2670Krzysztof Ludwiczak (POL)41. 1.00 / 68.94

Chacoon Blue110Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)42. 2.00 / 69.17

Pikeur Lord Fauntleroy686Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)43. 2.00 / 69.58

Talisman de Mazure495Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)44. 2.00 / 69.60

Corisanto171Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)45. 2.00 / 69.75

Sterrehof's Dante671Julia Houtzager-Kayser (AUT)46. 2.00 / 70.24

Baltic VDL617Jur Vrieling (NED)47. 2.00 / 70.97

Nashville HR330Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)48. 2.00 / 71.62

Cayenne WZ95Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)49. 2.00 / 72.76

Queentina353Tobias Meyer (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)50. 2.00 / 72.92

Davall636Jur Vrieling (NED)51. 3.00 / 73.69

Special One 2410Tobias Meyer (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)52. 3.00 / 73.71

Call me Eva50Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)53. 3.00 / 74.00

Lennart 13465Josch Löhden (RV Zeven)54. 4.00 / 51.66

Casirus89Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)55. 4.00 / 52.53

Arabesque715Michael Cristofoletti (ITA)56. 4.00 / 53.04

Taquadriga423Denis Nielsen (RA München e.V.)57. 4.00 / 53.33

Huub284Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)58. 4.00 / 54.13
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Ut Majeur de Brecey687Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)59. 4.00 / 55.72

Colour Girl629Mohamed Nadim (EGY)60. 4.00 / 55.93

Carlo S 470Denis Nielsen (RA München e.V.)61. 4.00 / 56.03

Christian 29519Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)62. 4.00 / 56.14

Olivia la Sweet338Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)63. 4.00 / 56.84

Jordan B704Estelle Wettstein (SUI)64. 4.00 / 58.79

Darobi705Demi Van Grunsven (NED)65. 4.00 / 59.65

Conthacca630Krzysztof Ludwiczak (POL)66. 4.00 / 60.22

Whitney 352481Sven Schlüsselburg (PLZ Engelsberg)67. 4.00 / 60.46

Quinton 11575Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)68. 4.00 / 60.58

Crocket W633Wael Mahgary (EGY)69. 4.00 / 62.77

Crazy Chara184Finja Bormann (RC Elmgestüt Drei Eichen e. V.)70. 4.00 / 62.82

Caveman DH Z625Mohamed Nadim (EGY)71. 4.00 / 63.72

Che Fantastica702Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)72. 4.00 / 77.44

Glock's Dobelensky655Gerco Schröder (NED)73. 5.00 / 65.56

Cabaliero 2714Michael Cristofoletti (ITA)74. 5.00 / 65.69

Choco Latino 2475Holger Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)75. 5.00 / 67.44

Casino Berlin573Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)76. 5.00 / 67.61

Chaccobel105Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)77. 5.00 / 68.26

Chat Botte E.D721Billy Twomey (IRL)78. 5.00 / 68.69

Calida Lauda578Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)79. 6.00 / 70.73

Jackson 91288Sebastian Adams (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)80. 6.00 / 70.97

Charco 2685Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)81. 6.00 / 71.55

Floris716Gert Jan Bruggink (NED)82. 7.00 / 76.06

Larry 210304Harm Lahde (RV Aller-Weser)83. 7.00 / 76.32

Bakar DKG489Elisabeth Kruse (RV Balve e.V.)84. 7.00 / 77.00

Alison By Cartoflex586Luise Haferkorn-Hohaus (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)85. 8.00 / 62.34

Damira D635Ismail Shaker (EGY)86. 8.00 / 63.13

Bas 14584Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)87. 8.00 / 63.35

He's the One KLT710Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)88. 8.00 / 63.80

Don Diarado220Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)89. 8.00 / 77.69

Chepmen503Jörg Kreutzmann (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)90. 8.00 / 78.96

Gin Epic698Stephi de Boer (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)91. 9.00 / 66.17

Fitch253Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)92. 9.00 / 67.05

Qualität 3348Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)93. 9.00 / 67.67

Cloi722Holger Hetzel (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)94. 10.00 / 70.19

Camarero 2595Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)95. 10.00 / 71.42

Ducati 24693Jens Baackmann (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)96. 10.00 / 71.67

Bankimoon596Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)97. 12.00 / 59.91

Aquavit 6910Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)98. 14.00 / 70.44

Conveni's Kastro vd Bisschop695Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)99. 14.00 / 70.74

Chilly 15132Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)100. 14.00 / 88.46

2 CSI3* - Int. Punktespringprüfung mit Joker (1,40 m)

Arabesque715Michael Cristofoletti (ITA)1. P 65.00 / 39.82

Taquadriga423Denis Nielsen (RA München e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 41.92

Alison By Cartoflex586Luise Haferkorn-Hohaus (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)3. P 65.00 / 42.80

Casirus89Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)4. P 65.00 / 42.98

Darobi705Demi Van Grunsven (NED)5. P 65.00 / 46.01

Audi's Wizard616Kim Emmen (NED)6. P 65.00 / 46.18

Bankimoon596Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 65.00 / 46.21

Marco V663Ben Schröder (NED)8. P 65.00 / 54.71

Cantara 59621Sarah Segal (USA)9. P 64.00 / 47.74

Bakar DKG489Elisabeth Kruse (RV Balve e.V.)10. P 64.00 / 55.09

Chaletta577Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)11. P 62.00 / 47.29

Copy Cat631Ismail Shaker (EGY)12. P 59.00 / 54.13

Whitney 352481Sven Schlüsselburg (PLZ Engelsberg)13. 56.00 / 43.84

Gin Epic698Stephi de Boer (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)14. 55.00 / 50.08

Sparkle 5527Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)15. 50.00 / 48.41

Lennart 13465Josch Löhden (RV Zeven)16. 25.00 / 42.54
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Come Undone598Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)17. 25.00 / 48.80

Siggie399Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)18. 25.00 / 50.12

Tin Tin673Mohamed El Naggar (EGY)19. 25.00 / 50.81

Quirano S365Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)20. 25.00 / 51.92

He's the One KLT710Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)21. 25.00 / 53.28

Aquavit 6910Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)22. 24.00 / 56.50

Caspari 2990Jörg Peper (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)23. 18.00 / 53.97

Colour Girl629Mohamed Nadim (EGY)24. 16.00 / 47.60

Olivia la Sweet338Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)25. 14.00 / 68.18

3 CSI3* - Int. Springprüfung Fehler/Zeit (1,45 m)

Baltic VDL617Jur Vrieling (NED)1. P 0.00 / 56.48

Quintana Roo 2680Johannes Ehning (ZRFV Borken e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.71

Nupafeed's La Vista470Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)3. P 0.00 / 58.29

Carma 3526Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 60.11

Cornet de la Lande579Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)5. P 0.00 / 60.63

Cabaliero 2714Michael Cristofoletti (ITA)6. P 0.00 / 61.64

Casino Berlin573Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)7. P 0.00 / 61.76

Fitch253Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 63.78

Floyo VDL507Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 0.00 / 64.30

Chaccobel105Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P 0.00 / 65.28

Pikeur Lord Fauntleroy686Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 66.82

Conthacca630Krzysztof Ludwiczak (POL)12. P 0.00 / 69.23

Chat Botte E.D721Billy Twomey (IRL)13. 1.00 / 71.37

Queenessa Verdi703Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 1.00 / 72.97

Che Fantastica702Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)15. 2.00 / 76.55

Shere Khan Du Banney700Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 4.00 / 56.57

Oak Grove's Flickering Star336Harm Lahde (RV Aller-Weser)17. 4.00 / 56.90

Crüger188Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)18. 4.00 / 58.44

Dakota Du Houlbec689Oliver Lemmer (Turnierfreunde Lohmar e.V.)19. 4.00 / 58.89

Camira620Sarah Segal (USA)20. 4.00 / 60.61

Ut Majeur de Brecey687Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 4.00 / 60.87

Castello 202709Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)22. 4.00 / 61.06

Cindy 1020583Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)23. 4.00 / 63.14

Chacco 25104Kathrin Müller (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.)24. 4.00 / 65.37

Choco Latino 2475Holger Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)25. 4.00 / 66.17

Quatro Rubin667Alessandra Reich (AUT)26. 4.00 / 66.99

Christian 29519Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)27. 4.00 / 67.44

Camarero 2595Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. 4.00 / 70.87

Firenzo 6252Markus Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)29. 5.00 / 71.28

Cloi722Holger Hetzel (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)30. 5.00 / 71.90

PSS Uganda de Semilly345Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)31. 8.00 / 56.86

Light-Fly-Lady312Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)32. 8.00 / 59.11

Oktavian 17337Finja Bormann (RC Elmgestüt Drei Eichen e. V.)33. 8.00 / 61.25

Vincent 168439Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)34. 8.00 / 63.66

Quinton 11575Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)35. 8.00 / 64.01

No Limit 64502Jörg Kreutzmann (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)36. 8.00 / 66.40

Jordan B704Estelle Wettstein (SUI)37. 8.00 / 67.29

Damira D635Ismail Shaker (EGY)38. 8.00 / 68.08

Qualität 3348Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)39. 8.00 / 69.14

Huub284Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)40. 12.00 / 59.51

Dots & Dashes568Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)41. 12.00 / 59.57

Clintino 6142Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)42. 13.00 / 72.18

Capuccino 8720Mohamed El Naggar (EGY)43. 20.00 / 70.14

Caveman DH Z625Mohamed Nadim (EGY)44. 24.00 / 64.15

4 CSI3* - Int. Zeitspringprüfung (1,50 m)

Baltic VDL617Jur Vrieling (NED)1. P 0.00 / 49.73

Nupafeed's La Vista470Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 0.00 / 50.15

Scotch668Robert Vos (NED)3. P 0.00 / 50.69
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Light-Fly-Lady312Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.14

Easy Blue486Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)5. P 0.00 / 51.86

Chaccara102Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)6. P 0.00 / 52.20

No Limit 64502Jörg Kreutzmann (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 52.31

Shere Khan Du Banney700Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 52.69

Huub284Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 53.50

Cabaliero 2714Michael Cristofoletti (ITA)10. P 0.00 / 53.71

Carlo S 470Denis Nielsen (RA München e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 54.10

Fitch253Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 54.42

Jordan B704Estelle Wettstein (SUI)13. 0.00 / 55.82

Crazy Chara184Finja Bormann (RC Elmgestüt Drei Eichen e. V.)14. 0.00 / 55.88

Oak Grove's Flickering Star336Harm Lahde (RV Aller-Weser)15. 0.00 / 56.02

Camira620Sarah Segal (USA)16. 0.00 / 56.89

Carosso 2567Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)17. 0.00 / 58.13

Chacco 25104Kathrin Müller (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.)18. 0.00 / 58.61

PSS Uganda de Semilly345Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)19. 0.00 / 60.13

Tin Tin673Mohamed El Naggar (EGY)20. 0.00 / 61.67

Clintino 6142Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)21. 0.00 / 62.17

Casirus89Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)22. 0.00 / 62.25

Quinton 11575Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)23. 0.00 / 62.93

Castello 202709Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)24. 0.00 / 64.19

Bankimoon596Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 0.00 / 65.09

Evergreen646Wael Mahgary (EGY)26. 0.00 / 65.53

Ardcolum Duke613Billy Twomey (IRL)27. 0.00 / 66.08

Queenessa Verdi703Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)28. 0.00 / 66.55

Sparkle 5527Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)29. 0.00 / 67.75

Floyo VDL507Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)30. 0.00 / 69.10

Gin Epic698Stephi de Boer (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)31. 0.00 / 70.39

Pikeur Lord Fauntleroy686Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)32. 0.00 / 71.18

Che Fantastica702Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)33. 0.00 / 72.01

Caveman DH Z625Mohamed Nadim (EGY)34. 0.00 / 76.70

Quatro Rubin667Alessandra Reich (AUT)35. 0.00 / 79.98

5 CSI3* - Int. Springprüfung mit Stechen (1,45 m)

A crazy son of Lavina1Finja Bormann (RC Elmgestüt Drei Eichen e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 37.33

Corny 8175Tobias Meyer (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 37.50

Vampire676Gert Jan Bruggink (NED)3. P *0.00 / 38.34

Qinghai347Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P *0.00 / 38.75

Delvaux638Kim Emmen (NED)5. P *0.00 / 40.86

Bali 3220Janne-F. Meyer-Zimmermann (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)6. P *0.00 / 41.21

Chacgrano108Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P *0.00 / 43.68

Carmen 255692Jens Baackmann (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)8. P *4.00 / 37.34

Dallas VDL634Jur Vrieling (NED)9. P *4.00 / 37.88

Quinley 3484Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)10. P *4.00 / 38.09

Checkers 10587Maximilian Lill (PSG Schweizer Hof e.V.)11. P *4.00 / 38.12

Caramia 25524Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)12. P *4.00 / 38.25

Queen Mary 10351Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. P *4.00 / 38.75

Nupafeed's La Vista470Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)14. P *4.00 / 40.96

Oak Grove's Heartfelt712Harm Lahde (RV Aller-Weser)15. P *4.00 / 42.15

Chaccara102Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)16. P *8.00 / 37.77

SIG Debalia669Michael Cristofoletti (ITA)17. *8.00 / 40.32

Deep Blue Bridge S570Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)18. *8.00 / 41.53

Corradina PP176Sebastian Adams (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)19. *12.00 / 44.71

Diabeau639Robert Vos (NED)20. *16.00 / 39.36

Chades of Blue517Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)21. 0.00 / 58.33

Chanyon699Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 1.00 / 61.17

Nordwind665Krzysztof Ludwiczak (POL)23. 1.00 / 61.46

Sterrehof's Cayetano Z723Julia Houtzager-Kayser (AUT)24. 1.00 / 62.07

Legioner 2309Holger Hetzel (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)25. 1.00 / 63.34

Balance 3019Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e)26. 4.00 / 56.10
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No Limit 64502Jörg Kreutzmann (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)27. 4.00 / 58.39

Glock's Zaranza656Gerco Schröder (NED)28. 4.00 / 58.51

Felitia DH251Kathrin Müller (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.)29. 4.00 / 58.68

Lady Lordana572Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)30. 4.00 / 58.77

Quintato713Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)31. 4.00 / 59.05

Sam S599Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)32. 4.00 / 59.07

Quintana Roo 2680Johannes Ehning (ZRFV Borken e.V.)33. 4.00 / 59.72

Böckmanns Lord Pezi Junior684Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)34. 4.00 / 60.00

DSP Cashmoaker232Denis Nielsen (RA München e.V.)35. 4.00 / 60.87

Firenzo 6252Markus Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)36. 5.00 / 61.43

Tinka's Hope674Demi Van Grunsven (NED)37. 5.00 / 61.58

Coupe d'Or594Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)38. 5.00 / 61.75

Contagio160Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)39. 5.00 / 62.13

Cadour 2506Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)40. 5.00 / 63.38

Quanita 3349Laura Hetzel (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)41. 5.00 / 63.40

Havinga's Amando274Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)42. 8.00 / 57.80

Zuckersuess D'Argilla473Holger Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)43. 8.00 / 58.56

Brooklyn 17492Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)44. 8.00 / 59.02

Davino Q637Ben Schröder (NED)45. 8.00 / 60.41

Clear Lady688Oliver Lemmer (Turnierfreunde Lohmar e.V.)46. 8.00 / 60.59

La Calidad701Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)47. 9.00 / 61.11

Lando's Star487Elisabeth Kruse (RV Balve e.V.)48. 9.00 / 61.17

Bud Spencer 7482Sven Schlüsselburg (PLZ Engelsberg)49. 9.00 / 63.90

Chaccos' Son107Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)50. 10.00 / 68.68

Facebook 2697Stephi de Boer (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)51. 11.00 / 69.82

Cantara 59621Sarah Segal (USA)52. 12.00 / 58.71

Pikeur Dylon343Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)53. 12.00 / 59.79

Cindy 1020583Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)54. 13.00 / 61.28

Carolus 4775Jörg Peper (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)55. 13.00 / 61.42

Chaletta577Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Wers)56. 21.00 / 62.10

Capuccino 8720Mohamed El Naggar (EGY)57. 29.00 / 62.70

6 CSI3* - Int. Springprüfung mit Stechen (1,50 m)

Calvilot483Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)1. P *0.00 / 37.83

Lady Lou661Billy Twomey (IRL)2. P *0.00 / 40.45

Caramia 25524Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 36.03

Landlord 56469Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)4. P *4.00 / 36.09

Quintato713Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)5. P *4.00 / 37.84

Larry 210304Harm Lahde (RV Aller-Weser)6. P *4.00 / 40.81

For Kash255Kathrin Müller (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 44.41

Corisanto171Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P 1.00 / 64.12

Quanita 3349Laura Hetzel (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)9. P 1.00 / 64.65

Lando's Star487Elisabeth Kruse (RV Balve e.V.)10. P 1.00 / 66.08

Chaccara102Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)11. P 4.00 / 60.44

Balance 3019Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)12. P 4.00 / 61.95

Queen Mary 10351Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 62.21

Pikeur Dylon343Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)14. P 4.00 / 62.95

Stella 981417Markus Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)15. 4.00 / 63.06

Varihoka Du Temple434Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 4.00 / 63.25

C-Jay 3681Johannes Ehning (ZRFV Borken e.V.)17. 5.00 / 64.47

Davino Q637Ben Schröder (NED)18. 5.00 / 65.33

Coupe d'Or594Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 5.00 / 65.73

Calida Lauda578Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)20. 5.00 / 66.24

Stalando 2670Krzysztof Ludwiczak (POL)21. 5.00 / 66.40

Eclips642Kim Emmen (NED)22. 5.00 / 66.46

Floris716Gert Jan Bruggink (NED)23. 5.00 / 66.65

Cadour 2506Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. 5.00 / 66.76

Bud Spencer 7482Sven Schlüsselburg (PLZ Engelsberg)25. 5.00 / 67.19

Crocket W633Wael Mahgary (EGY)26. 5.00 / 67.94

Clear Lady688Oliver Lemmer (Turnierfreunde Lohmar e.V.)27. 6.00 / 68.33
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Davall636Jur Vrieling (NED)28. 6.00 / 70.16

Talisman de Mazure495Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)29. 8.00 / 60.95

Havinga's Amando274Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)30. 8.00 / 62.03

Sir Sandro BS402Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)31. 8.00 / 63.08

Carlo S 470Denis Nielsen (RA München e.V.)32. 8.00 / 63.27

Special One 2410Tobias Meyer (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)33. 8.00 / 63.51

Glock's Dobelensky655Gerco Schröder (NED)34. 9.00 / 64.04

Performance EP666Sarah Segal (USA)35. 9.00 / 64.06

Carosso 2567Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)36. 9.00 / 64.26

Böckmanns Lord Pezi Junior684Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)37. 9.00 / 64.51

Tinka's Hope674Demi Van Grunsven (NED)38. 9.00 / 64.97

Doma Sue641Jens Van Grunsven (NED)39. 9.00 / 64.99

Zuckersuess D'Argilla473Holger Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)40. 9.00 / 65.17

Chacoon Blue110Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)41. 9.00 / 67.03

Sterrehof's Dante671Julia Houtzager-Kayser (AUT)42. 9.00 / 82.14

Contagio160Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)43. 10.00 / 84.25

Facebook 2697Stephi de Boer (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)44. 12.00 / 63.02

Claristo718Janne-F. Meyer-Zimmermann (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)45. 13.00 / 65.28

Lord Beckham601Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)46. 13.00 / 65.78

Chaccos' Son107Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)47. 13.00 / 65.80

Bas 14584Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)48. 13.00 / 66.23

Ducati 24693Jens Baackmann (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)49. 13.00 / 67.17

Chades of Blue517Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)50. 13.00 / 67.28

Call me Eva50Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)51. 14.00 / 69.12

Lady Lordana572Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)52. 16.00 / 63.86

Chepmen503Jörg Kreutzmann (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)53. 20.00 / 62.41

7 CSI3* - Int. Springprüfung mit Stechen (1,55 m)

Landano OLD493Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 34.45

Glock's Zaranza656Gerco Schröder (NED)2. P *0.00 / 34.65

DSP Cashmoaker232Denis Nielsen (RA München e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 34.77

Don Diarado220Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 34.91

Charco 2685Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 35.68

Chacgrano108Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P *0.00 / 35.74

Quintato713Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)6. P *0.00 / 35.74

La Calidad701Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)8. P *11.00 / 50.02

Quanita 3349Laura Hetzel (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)9. P 1.00 / 64.83

SIG Debalia669Michael Cristofoletti (ITA)10. P 4.00 / 58.69

Queentina353Tobias Meyer (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 59.35

Carmen 255692Jens Baackmann (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)12. P 4.00 / 60.83

A crazy son of Lavina1Finja Bormann (RC Elmgestüt Drei Eichen e. V.)13. P 4.00 / 61.58

Oak Grove's Heartfelt712Harm Lahde (RV Aller-Weser)14. P 4.00 / 61.62

Dallas VDL634Jur Vrieling (NED)15. 4.00 / 61.63

Stella 981417Markus Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)16. 4.00 / 61.90

Legioner 2309Holger Hetzel (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)17. 4.00 / 62.11

Chanyon699Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 4.00 / 62.17

Lady Lou661Billy Twomey (IRL)19. 4.00 / 62.82

Zuckersuess D'Argilla473Holger Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)20. 4.00 / 62.90

Nordwind665Krzysztof Ludwiczak (POL)21. 5.00 / 63.27

Checkers 10587Maximilian Lill (PSG Schweizer Hof e.V.)22. 5.00 / 63.57

Bud Spencer 7482Sven Schlüsselburg (PLZ Engelsberg)23. 5.00 / 65.03

Quinley 3484Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)24. 8.00 / 58.45

Caramia 25524Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)25. 8.00 / 58.86

Landlord 56469Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)26. 8.00 / 58.91

Cayenne WZ95Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)27. 8.00 / 60.13

Felitia DH251Kathrin Müller (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.)28. 8.00 / 60.39

Clear Lady688Oliver Lemmer (Turnierfreunde Lohmar e.V.)29. 8.00 / 61.05

Chades of Blue517Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)30. 8.00 / 61.09

Nashville HR330Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)31. 8.00 / 61.69

Sir Sandro BS402Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)32. 8.00 / 61.98
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Bali 3220Janne-F. Meyer-Zimmermann (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)33. 8.00 / 62.37

Qinghai347Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)34. 8.00 / 62.53

Davino Q637Ben Schröder (NED)35. 8.00 / 62.66

Cindy 1020583Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)36. 8.00 / 62.92

Sterrehof's Cayetano Z723Julia Houtzager-Kayser (AUT)37. 9.00 / 63.36

Diabeau639Robert Vos (NED)38. 9.00 / 64.08

Deep Blue Bridge S570Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)39. 9.00 / 64.15

Lando's Star487Elisabeth Kruse (RV Balve e.V.)40. 9.00 / 65.15

Coupe d'Or594Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)41. 9.00 / 65.64

Pikeur Dylon343Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)42. 12.00 / 60.11

Casino Berlin573Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)43. 12.00 / 61.78

Contagio160Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)44. 12.00 / 75.08

Tinka's Hope674Demi Van Grunsven (NED)45. 13.00 / 63.19

Crocket W633Wael Mahgary (EGY)46. 13.00 / 66.11

Delvaux638Kim Emmen (NED)47. 13.00 / 79.41

Crüger188Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)48. 14.00 / 70.79

Facebook 2697Stephi de Boer (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)49. 16.00 / 60.97

Sam S599Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)50. 16.00 / 61.44

Corradina PP176Sebastian Adams (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)51. 16.00 / 61.95

8 CSIYH1* - Int. Springprüfung Fehler/Zeit (1,35 m)

Fasole du Seigneur529Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.12

Doriano 13576Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)2. P 0.00 / 54.35

Oak Grove's Americana334Harm Lahde (RV Aller-Weser)3. P 0.00 / 54.92

Calypso St. Barth52Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.99

C-Steffra38Markus Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.50

Centuro99Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.56

Aglaia J694Jens Baackmann (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.90

SIG Black Panther398Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)8. P 0.00 / 56.28

Colani 70504Jörg Kreutzmann (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 56.57

Casimir 165490Elisabeth Kruse (RV Balve e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 57.30

Fiumicino Van De Kalevallei651Jur Vrieling (NED)11. P 0.00 / 57.53

Cityliner683Johannes Ehning (ZRFV Borken e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 58.11

Donna Lottchen 8520Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)13. 0.00 / 58.76

Quinto 85363Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)14. 0.00 / 59.42

Cero 4494Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 0.00 / 59.74

Caipidor597Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 1.00 / 60.26

Gikke654Kim Emmen (NED)17. 1.00 / 61.39

Alpha Nero611Gerco Schröder (NED)18. 1.00 / 62.35

Casalido574Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)19. 1.00 / 63.70

Zita Blue455Janne-F. Meyer-Zimmermann (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)20. 2.00 / 66.86

Stargold414Tobias Meyer (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 4.00 / 53.79

Lyonheart569Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)22. 4.00 / 54.52

For Laubry256Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 4.00 / 57.00

Daria Z 4585Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)24. 4.00 / 59.30

Hulapalu 2283Laura Hetzel (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)25. 4.00 / 59.80

Conchetta S607Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)26. 5.00 / 61.29

Chico Bonito580Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)27. 7.00 / 69.18

Dynamit Nobel KW708Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)28. 8.00 / 53.04

Van Moor467Josch Löhden (RV Zeven)29. 8.00 / 55.15

Cover Girl 44182Denis Nielsen (RA München e.V.)30. 12.00 / 58.61

9 CSIYH1* - Int. Springprüfung mit Stechen (1,40 m)

Gikke654Kim Emmen (NED)1. P *0.00 / 32.89

Fiumicino Van De Kalevallei651Jur Vrieling (NED)2. P *0.00 / 32.93

SIG Black Panther398Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)3. P *0.00 / 33.75

Cero 4494Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 33.07

Fasole du Seigneur529Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 33.93

C-Steffra38Markus Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 38.40

Calypso St. Barth52Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P *8.00 / 39.90
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Casalido574Hendrik Sosath (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)8. P 1.00 / 65.76

Alpha Nero611Gerco Schröder (NED)9. P 1.00 / 66.36

Oak Grove's Americana334Harm Lahde (RV Aller-Weser)10. P 4.00 / 59.02

Doriano 13576Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)11. P 4.00 / 64.22

Caipidor597Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. P 5.00 / 65.14

Zita Blue455Janne-F. Meyer-Zimmermann (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)13. 5.00 / 67.69

Aglaia J694Jens Baackmann (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)14. 5.00 / 68.61

Quinto 85363Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)15. 9.00 / 65.83

Casimir 165490Elisabeth Kruse (RV Balve e.V.)16. 9.00 / 65.94

Colani 70504Jörg Kreutzmann (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)17. 9.00 / 67.64

Centuro99Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)18. 10.00 / 71.89

Donna Lottchen 8520Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)19. 10.00 / 85.96

Cityliner683Johannes Ehning (ZRFV Borken e.V.)20. 13.00 / 67.82

10 CSIYH1* - Int. Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung (1,40 m)

For Laubry256Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P *0.00 / 25.72

Dynamit Nobel KW708Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)2. P *0.00 / 25.74

Stargold414Tobias Meyer (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 25.77

Hulapalu 2283Laura Hetzel (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 27.49

Chico Bonito580Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)5. P *0.00 / 28.43

Daria Z 4585Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 30.32

Conchetta S607Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)7. P *0.00 / 30.92

Van Moor467Josch Löhden (RV Zeven)8. P *4.00 / 27.53

Cover Girl 44182Denis Nielsen (RA München e.V.)9. P 8.00 / 46.77

Lyonheart569Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)10. P 8.00 / 47.40

11 CSI AmA+B - Int. Springprüfung Fehler/Zeit (1,15 m)

Lorina 93317Julia Muth (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.89

Hawai 35563Claudia Schwöbel (RV Graf von Schmettow)2. P 0.00 / 58.60

Cassaja91Ramona Hilliges (RC Helle e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.86

Contra von ZG Joos164Theresa Castaldo (RSV Hubertushof-Linkenheim)4. P 0.00 / 59.08

Ventus 24499Jörg Blasek (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.32

Castro 52558Claudia Hoff (RFV Rheingemeinden Monheim e.V)6. P 0.00 / 60.50

Ediravo241Marie Gerdes (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.72

NIKE Jorden S593Patricia Stegmann (RFV Großostheim e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.83

Cara Lou 362Raphaela Gosmann (RV Gut Bärbroich)9. P 0.00 / 61.94

Carlos 763463Anna Louisa Vogt (RFV Erkrath e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 70.47

El Bandiata B242Julia Muth (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 55.11

Cataleya 294Anna-Maria Hausmann (RV Gut Bärbroich)12. P 4.00 / 62.89

Ebaja OH557Danila Langguth (RV Brunnthal Riedhausen e.V.)13. 4.00 / 63.47

Costoso WR549Werner Hagstedt (RV Ganderkesee)14. 4.00 / 64.21

Toronto 55427Dirk Muth (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)15. 4.00 / 66.30

Cleo 198707Constanze Wecker (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.)16. 4.00 / 67.17

Manitu706Pia Maass (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)17. 4.00 / 67.69

Carry MSG550Werner Hagstedt (RV Ganderkesee)18. 8.00 / 64.90

Gorki F270Marie Gerdes (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)19. 12.00 / 69.49

12 CSI AmA+B - Int. Springprüfung Fehler/Zeit (1,15 m)

NIKE Jorden S593Patricia Stegmann (RFV Großostheim e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.61

Ediravo241Marie Gerdes (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.45

El Bandiata B242Julia Muth (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.43

Castro 52558Claudia Hoff (RFV Rheingemeinden Monheim e.V)4. P 0.00 / 54.73

Ventus 24499Jörg Blasek (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.64

Hawai 35563Claudia Schwöbel (RV Graf von Schmettow)6. P 0.00 / 56.07

Cadoro566Lina Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 57.27

Contra von ZG Joos164Theresa Castaldo (RSV Hubertushof-Linkenheim)8. P 0.00 / 57.31

Toronto 55427Dirk Muth (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 58.13

Carry MSG550Werner Hagstedt (RV Ganderkesee)10. P 1.00 / 65.56

Lorina 93317Julia Muth (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 51.20

Cleo 198707Constanze Wecker (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 54.89
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Costoso WR549Werner Hagstedt (RV Ganderkesee)13. 4.00 / 57.37

Cassaja91Ramona Hilliges (RC Helle e.V.)14. 8.00 / 55.52

Ebaja OH557Danila Langguth (RV Brunnthal Riedhausen e.V.)15. 8.00 / 57.41

Cara Lou 362Raphaela Gosmann (RV Gut Bärbroich)16. 8.00 / 58.22

Cataleya 294Anna-Maria Hausmann (RV Gut Bärbroich)17. 12.00 / 55.76

Carlos 763463Anna Louisa Vogt (RFV Erkrath e.V.)18. 13.00 / 63.47

13 CSI AmA+B - Int. Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung (1,20 m)

Lorina 93317Julia Muth (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 26.25

NIKE Jorden S593Patricia Stegmann (RFV Großostheim e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 26.98

El Bandiata B242Julia Muth (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 27.23

Alicia 43582Jule Sandkuhl (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 27.64

Companion 2151Udo Kloetzel (RFV Elz e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 29.00

Celestino 1697Udo Kloetzel (RFV Elz e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 29.91

Contra von ZG Joos164Theresa Castaldo (RSV Hubertushof-Linkenheim)7. P *0.00 / 30.13

Cassaja91Ramona Hilliges (RC Helle e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 34.27

Toronto 55427Dirk Muth (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 34.96

Cadoro566Lina Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 35.00

Ebaja OH557Danila Langguth (RV Brunnthal Riedhausen e.V.)11. P *0.00 / 35.59

Charlet 15717Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)12. P *0.00 / 37.06

Cash 20382Kai Jonny Herrmann (Pony- u. Reitclub Heide e.V.)13. *4.00 / 30.91

Hawai 35563Claudia Schwöbel (RV Graf von Schmettow)14. 4.00 / 47.08

Cleo 198707Constanze Wecker (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.)15. 4.00 / 48.28

Castro 52558Claudia Hoff (RFV Rheingemeinden Monheim e.V)16. 4.00 / 48.74

Cara Lou 362Raphaela Gosmann (RV Gut Bärbroich)17. 4.00 / 51.00

Carlos 763463Anna Louisa Vogt (RFV Erkrath e.V.)18. 4.00 / 52.68

Costoso WR549Werner Hagstedt (RV Ganderkesee)19. 8.00 / 52.92

Carry MSG550Werner Hagstedt (RV Ganderkesee)20. 8.00 / 66.28

Cataleya 294Anna-Maria Hausmann (RV Gut Bärbroich)21. 12.00 / 44.65

14 CSI AmA+B - Int. Springprüfung Fehler/Zeit (1,25 m)

California's Sister48Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.83

Städtebahn's Cornwell565Charlie Ann Wolf (TRC-Team Rügen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.21

Dassino581Michael Zipperle (RFV Ludwigsburg)3. P 0.00 / 57.42

Companion 2151Udo Kloetzel (RFV Elz e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.75

Chagrando113Lena-Marie Kröger (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.37

Alicia 43582Jule Sandkuhl (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.67

Calandro 10496Sophie-Luise Käding (RV Zeven)7. P 0.00 / 60.04

Charlet 15717Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 61.46

Daretino B198Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 61.82

Celestino 1697Udo Kloetzel (RFV Elz e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 63.28

Cash 20382Kai Jonny Herrmann (Pony- u. Reitclub Heide e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 63.83

Rainers464Anna Louisa Vogt (RFV Erkrath e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 67.79

Montero 13327Caroline Gröning (ZRFV Lützow Selm-Bork-Olfen e. V.)13. 0.00 / 70.55

Kardamon290Marie Gerdes (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)14. 4.00 / 51.06

Conveni's Montendro500Alexandra Blasek (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)15. 4.00 / 57.59

For You 44258Konstanze Wachholtz (RV Zeven)16. 4.00 / 58.03

Rihanna RD468Sofie Löhden (RV Zeven)17. 4.00 / 58.49

Lady Cadora OLD295Janne Sosath-Hahn (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)18. 4.00 / 62.14

Lantinus 8303Tina Trampnau (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)19. 4.00 / 63.71

Volcelest de la Byche461Valentina Teich (RV Hardenberg e. V.)20. 4.00 / 68.62

Last Minute 60543Pia Maass (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)21. 8.00 / 66.97

15 CSI AmA+B - Int. Springprüfung Fehler/Zeit (1,30 m)

California's Sister48Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.14

Daretino B198Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.91

Last Minute 60543Pia Maass (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.77

Celestino 1697Udo Kloetzel (RFV Elz e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.38

Rainers464Anna Louisa Vogt (RFV Erkrath e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.17

Chagrando113Lena-Marie Kröger (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 54.81
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Conveni's Montendro500Alexandra Blasek (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 55.44

Rihanna RD468Sofie Löhden (RV Zeven)8. P 4.00 / 56.32

Lady Cadora OLD295Janne Sosath-Hahn (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)9. P 4.00 / 56.45

Dassino581Michael Zipperle (RFV Ludwigsburg)10. P 4.00 / 58.72

Zoly 2456Kira Gammersbach (Warsteiner RV e. V.)11. P 4.00 / 61.17

Companion 2151Udo Kloetzel (RFV Elz e.V.)12. P 8.00 / 54.20

Cash 20382Kai Jonny Herrmann (Pony- u. Reitclub Heide e.V.)13. 8.00 / 59.18

Calandro 10496Sophie-Luise Käding (RV Zeven)14. 8.00 / 60.22

Volcelest de la Byche461Valentina Teich (RV Hardenberg e. V.)15. 8.00 / 60.87

16 CSI AmA+B - Int. Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung (1,35 m)

Horse Gym's Canbucca280Tina Trampnau (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 28.36

Lady Cadora OLD295Janne Sosath-Hahn (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)2. P *0.00 / 31.28

Volcelest de la Byche461Valentina Teich (RV Hardenberg e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 32.09

Städtebahn's Cornwell565Charlie Ann Wolf (TRC-Team Rügen e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 29.59

Dassino581Michael Zipperle (RFV Ludwigsburg)5. P *4.00 / 40.46

Conveni's Montendro500Alexandra Blasek (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)6. P *5.00 / 43.68

Rihanna RD468Sofie Löhden (RV Zeven)7. P *8.00 / 30.04

Chagrando113Lena-Marie Kröger (RV Visbek e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 45.49

Calandro 10496Sophie-Luise Käding (RV Zeven)9. P 4.00 / 45.54

Last Minute 60543Pia Maass (RSG Niederrhein e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 47.29

Zoly 2456Kira Gammersbach (Warsteiner RV e. V.)11. P 4.00 / 51.68

Charlet 15717Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)12. P 11.00 / 62.71

Alicia 43582Jule Sandkuhl (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)13. 13.00 / 53.12

17 CSI AmA+B - Int. Springprüfung Fehler/Zeit (1,40 m)

Cor de Diamant553Marie-Sophie Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V)1. P 0.00 / 55.37

Canberra 5257Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.99

Chactus559Hans Helmut Bauer (RFV St. Georg Könen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.65

Lullaby P.690Lisa Schwarte (TG Schultenhof e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.38

Lucentino 2560Hans Helmut Bauer (RFV St. Georg Könen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.71

Ultimate Z 2429Kira Gammersbach (Warsteiner RV e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.03

Ti Amo de Pleville460Valentina Teich (RV Hardenberg e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.04

Casals 5459Valentina Teich (RV Hardenberg e. V.)8. P 4.00 / 59.02

Damorkus R-E472Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 59.67

Dünensturm238Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)10. P 4.00 / 60.26

Cadora40Janne Sosath-Hahn (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)11. P 8.00 / 55.57

Cruella de vil 37187Konstanze Wachholtz (RV Zeven)12. P 8.00 / 56.81

Horse Gym's Canbucca280Tina Trampnau (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)13. 8.00 / 62.17

Vulkana 5571Michael Wensing (RV Vreden e.V.)14. 8.00 / 63.61

Latino 312552Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 12.00 / 60.40

Horse Gym's Coolmann281Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)16. 12.00 / 60.47

Skelton H.556Danila Langguth (RV Brunnthal Riedhausen e.V.)17. 15.00 / 75.26

Zoly 2456Kira Gammersbach (Warsteiner RV e. V.)18. 16.00 / 63.95

18 CSI AmA+B - Int. Springprüfung Fehler/Zeit (1,40 m)

Casals 5459Valentina Teich (RV Hardenberg e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.31

Lullaby P.690Lisa Schwarte (TG Schultenhof e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.25

Horse Gym's Canbucca280Tina Trampnau (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.23

Dünensturm238Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 60.82

Ultimate Z 2429Kira Gammersbach (Warsteiner RV e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 62.01

Horse Gym's Coolmann281Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 63.02

Lantinus 8303Tina Trampnau (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.34

California's Sister48Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 51.72

For You 44258Konstanze Wachholtz (RV Zeven)9. P 4.00 / 51.77

Cor de Diamant553Marie-Sophie Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V)10. P 4.00 / 53.26

Cadora40Janne Sosath-Hahn (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)11. P 4.00 / 53.66

Cruella de vil 37187Konstanze Wachholtz (RV Zeven)12. P 4.00 / 54.17

Canberra 5257Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.)13. 4.00 / 57.45

Lucentino 2560Hans Helmut Bauer (RFV St. Georg Könen e.V.)14. 4.00 / 58.99
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Städtebahn's Cornwell565Charlie Ann Wolf (TRC-Team Rügen e.V.)15. 8.00 / 56.09

Skelton H.556Danila Langguth (RV Brunnthal Riedhausen e.V.)16. 8.00 / 57.73

Damorkus R-E472Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)17. 8.00 / 59.15

Vulkana 5571Michael Wensing (RV Vreden e.V.)18. 8.00 / 61.12

Latino 312552Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 12.00 / 62.59

Montero 13327Caroline Gröning (ZRFV Lützow Selm-Bork-Olfen e. V.)20. 14.00 / 87.01

Chactus559Hans Helmut Bauer (RFV St. Georg Könen e.V.)21. 15.00 / 73.92

Kardamon290Marie Gerdes (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)22. 16.00 / 53.95

19 CSI AmA+B - Int. Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung (1,40 m)

Cadora40Janne Sosath-Hahn (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)1. P *0.00 / 27.66

Casals 5459Valentina Teich (RV Hardenberg e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 27.73

For You 44258Konstanze Wachholtz (RV Zeven)3. P *0.00 / 28.15

Lullaby P.690Lisa Schwarte (TG Schultenhof e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 28.25

Canberra 5257Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 29.15

Cruella de vil 37187Konstanze Wachholtz (RV Zeven)6. P *4.00 / 26.73

Damorkus R-E472Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 27.79

Lucentino 2560Hans Helmut Bauer (RFV St. Georg Könen e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 30.67

Chactus559Hans Helmut Bauer (RFV St. Georg Könen e.V.)9. P *4.00 / 32.00

Dünensturm238Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)10. P *8.00 / 34.37

Cor de Diamant553Marie-Sophie Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V)11. P 4.00 / 43.83

Daretino B198Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 44.56

Ultimate Z 2429Kira Gammersbach (Warsteiner RV e. V.)13. 4.00 / 46.97

Horse Gym's Coolmann281Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)14. 4.00 / 47.42

Ti Amo de Pleville460Valentina Teich (RV Hardenberg e. V.)15. 4.00 / 48.68

Skelton H.556Danila Langguth (RV Brunnthal Riedhausen e.V.)16. 8.00 / 46.70

Montero 13327Caroline Gröning (ZRFV Lützow Selm-Bork-Olfen e. V.)17. 9.00 / 53.38

Kardamon290Marie Gerdes (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)18. 12.00 / 43.50

Vulkana 5571Michael Wensing (RV Vreden e.V.)19. 12.00 / 46.89

Latino 312552Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 18.00 / 58.95

21 CDI4* - FEI-Grand Prix

Imperio 3285Hubertus Schmidt (RV Altenautal e.V.)1. P 1696.50

Heuberger TSF514Anabel Balkenhol (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)2. P 1669.00

Franziskus 15259Ingrid Klimke (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)3. P 1668.00

ZINQ Abegglen FH498Marcus Hermes (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)4. P 1661.00

Meggle's Boston325Matthias Bouten (RFV Graf von Schmettow Eversael)5. P 1633.00

San Royal 3471Kathleen Keller (HH-Schleppjagdverein e.V.)6. P 1620.50

Kristjan660Lara Butler (GBR)7. P 1607.50

Whitney 341448Jill de Ridder (RFV Hof Rossheide)8. 1601.50

Diamond's Diva 2211Insa Hansen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)9. 1599.00

Aswin614Jean-Rene Luijmes (NED)9. 1599.00

Heartbreaker658Emma Kanerva (FIN)11. 1563.00

West Side Story678Estelle Wettstein (SUI)12. 1558.00

Lukas 911322Franziska Stieglmaier (RFV Roth-Untersteinbach e.V.)13. 1554.00

Fats Domino 13719Fabienne Müller- Lütkemeier (RFV Paderborn e.V.)14. 1540.50

Charmeur626Madeleine Witte-Vrees (NED)15. 1531.50

Elmegardens Marquis644Joanne Vaughan (GEO)15. 1531.50

Wonder679Nicole Vazquez Kremer (ESP)17. 1497.00

Dark Dancer 22200Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)18. 1491.50

22 CDI4* - FEI-Grand Prix Special

ZINQ Abegglen FH498Marcus Hermes (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)1. P 1719.50

Heuberger TSF514Anabel Balkenhol (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)2. P 1715.50

Imperio 3285Hubertus Schmidt (RV Altenautal e.V.)3. P 1705.50

Charmeur626Madeleine Witte-Vrees (NED)4. P 1611.00

Heartbreaker658Emma Kanerva (FIN)5. P 1593.50

Diamond's Diva 2211Insa Hansen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. P 1593.00

Fats Domino 13719Fabienne Müller- Lütkemeier (RFV Paderborn e.V.)7. P 1580.50

Elmegardens Marquis644Joanne Vaughan (GEO)8. 1571.50
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Whitney 341448Jill de Ridder (RFV Hof Rossheide)9. 1488.50

23 CDI4* - FEI-Grand Prix Kür

San Royal 3471Kathleen Keller (HH-Schleppjagdverein e.V.)1. P 384.68

Franziskus 15259Ingrid Klimke (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)2. P 374.18

Kristjan660Lara Butler (GBR)3. P 369.30

West Side Story678Estelle Wettstein (SUI)4. P 366.23

Meggle's Boston325Matthias Bouten (RFV Graf von Schmettow Eversael)5. P 350.08

Aswin614Jean-Rene Luijmes (NED)6. P 348.98

Dark Dancer 22200Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)7. P 347.20

Lukas 911322Franziska Stieglmaier (RFV Roth-Untersteinbach e.V.)8. P 344.00

24 Dressurprüfung Kl. M** fürJunioren

Chester 362129Soe Isabell Oertzen (RFV Neuenfelde e.V.)1. P 1109.50

Setup OLD396Sophie Duprée (RV Mittelweser e.V.)2. P 1106.00

ZINQ Sweetheart FH454Lucie-Anouk Baumgürtel (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)3. P 1084.00

Santana 663391Inka Diercks (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)4. P 1073.00

Rohdonn377Sina Eilers (RUFV Knyphausen)5. 1067.00

Houston B282Anne Schröder (Bremer RC e.V.)6. 1049.00

Stoiber SN418Marie Determann (RV Vechta e.V.)7. 1044.50

DMJ Lagoni218Lennart Steindl (RFV Börnsen e.V)8. 1021.50

25 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*

Fairmont 10249Ann-Sophie Lückert (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 1491.00

Rio de Janeiro 21516Ann-Kristin Arnold (RFV Vogtei-Ruthe)2. P 1483.00

Zwetcher458Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)3. P 1444.50

Friend of mine 2261Rebecca Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 1433.00

Sandmann 58389Henriette Hachmeister (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)5. 1417.50

Roma Cherie378Julia Rohmann (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)6. 1416.50

DMJ Lagoni218Lennart Steindl (RFV Börnsen e.V)7. 1328.50

26 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*

Zwetcher458Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)1. P 1386.50

Fairmont 10249Ann-Sophie Lückert (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 1354.50

Sandmann 58389Henriette Hachmeister (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)3. P 1266.00

Roma Cherie378Julia Rohmann (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)4. P 1246.50

27 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***

Cuantano SL190Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)1. P 799.50

Versace 20532Sarah Runge (RFV Wintermühle e.V.)2. P 789.00

Da Vincerico193Maike Mende (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)3. P 769.50

Sandro Star 12390Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)4. P 763.50

San Cherie V384Bianca Nowag (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)5. 762.50

Quicksilver 22358Maike Mende (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)6. 756.00

Sergio Leone 6561Jessica Krieg (RFV Heinsberg e. V.)7. 729.50

Graciah564Saskia Schneppenheim (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)8. 716.50

28 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***

Cuantano SL190Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)1. P 1526.00

Versace 20532Sarah Runge (RFV Wintermühle e.V.)2. P 1466.50

Sergio Leone 6561Jessica Krieg (RFV Heinsberg e. V.)3. P 1422.00

Sandro Star 12390Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)4. P 1414.00

Da Vincerico193Maike Mende (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)5. 1413.00

Graciah564Saskia Schneppenheim (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)6. 1346.50

29 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***

Escolar245Hubertus Schmidt (RV Altenautal e.V.)1. P 1458.50

SPH Dante411Ingrid Klimke (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)2. P 1390.00

Damon's Satelite NRW196Jil-Marielle Becks (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)3. P 1380.00
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Bricco Barone531Hendrik Lochthowe (RFV Griedel)4. P 1340.50

Devanto208Juliane Burfeind (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)5. 1329.00

DSP Dauphin233Franziska Stieglmaier (RFV Roth-Untersteinbach e.V.)6. 1322.00

Loveliness 2592Charlotte Rummenigge (RA München e.V.)7. 1315.50

30 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***

Escolar245Hubertus Schmidt (RV Altenautal e.V.)1. P 1623.50

SPH Dante411Ingrid Klimke (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)2. P 1564.50

Damon's Satelite NRW196Jil-Marielle Becks (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)3. P 1555.50

Devanto208Juliane Burfeind (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)4. P 1492.00

Bricco Barone531Hendrik Lochthowe (RFV Griedel)5. P 1469.00

Loveliness 2592Charlotte Rummenigge (RA München e.V.)6. P 1448.00

DSP Dauphin233Franziska Stieglmaier (RFV Roth-Untersteinbach e.V.)7. P 1439.00

31 Springprüfung Kl. M*

Contessa 135161Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.12

Cederic 796Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)2. P 0.00 / 54.30

Picolor341Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 54.94

Clintess 2141Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 0.00 / 55.50

Enjoy 96244Emilia Göbel (Sportpferdezentrum Köln e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.81

Confiance 4157Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.)6. 0.00 / 56.27

Ticenta426Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)7. 0.00 / 57.13

Zalido 2452Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)8. 0.00 / 57.30

Conquest 14159Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)9. 0.00 / 58.03

Mr. Ed 63328Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)10. 4.00 / 49.45

Carlchen 6867Carl Meyer-Piening (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)11. 4.00 / 55.69

All in 107Moritz Baum (RC Hude e.V.)12. 4.00 / 56.10

Chica de la Luna 12130Johanna Riethmüller (RV Osnabrück e.V.)13. 4.00 / 58.22

Asterix 67613Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)14. 4.00 / 58.65

32 Springprüfung Kl. M** mit Stechen

Cederic 796Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)1. P *0.00 / 40.62

La Grafina294Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P *4.00 / 34.16

Clintess 2141Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P *4.00 / 35.33

Carlchen 6867Carl Meyer-Piening (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)4. P *8.00 / 38.78

Zalido 2452Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)5. P *19.00 / 51.83

Confiance 4157Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.)6. 4.00 / 59.51

All in 107Moritz Baum (RC Hude e.V.)7. 4.00 / 60.95

Asterix 67613Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)8. 4.00 / 61.13

Ticenta426Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)9. 4.00 / 62.59

Conquest 14159Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)10. 7.00 / 74.53

Mr. Ed 63328Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)11. 8.00 / 60.65

Picolor341Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)12. 12.00 / 60.31

Enjoy 96244Emilia Göbel (Sportpferdezentrum Köln e.V.)13. 20.00 / 63.69

33 Mannschafts-Kür Kl. A

TG Bad Zwischenahn1. 18.00

Chara Mia119Rieke KahlenP 18.00

Don Hugo G221Antje PannemannP 18.00

Dubstep C235Marie-Cecile AbtP 18.00

Danny Blue691Heike GrätzP 18.00

RC Hude2. 17.80

Bob Braveheart F535Marie-Pauline PhilippP 17.80

Duke's Diamond Eye537Marten-Louis PhilippP 17.80

Best Friend 7540Chiara Sophie StöverP 17.80

Frisco 176541Laura LakebergP 17.80
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RuF Wietmarschen3. 17.60

Cash 20483Sara WollnyP 17.60

Fürst Puu266Carola DijkmeijerP 17.60

Grandios 67272Kim DijkmeijerP 17.60

Ruby Royal 12382Inga WiggerP 17.60

RuFV Ovelgönne4. 16.70

Amazing Albert8Romana de Brito SoaresP 16.70

Donna Dorina 20225Aukje PoelmanP 16.70

Werdormella447Johanna HackmannP 16.70

Alice R554Sophia BöttcherP 16.70

RV Leer-Bingum5. 16.00

Bella Cavalla 229Frauke GraalmannP 16.00

Darky L.201Marc WietingP 16.00

Dimitri 56214Annika HaackP 16.00

Euro`s Comet246Hanna LigmannP 16.00

Fürst Fritz K264Linus RichterP 16.00

Ivorino287Malte ThienelP 16.00

Quick Bob356Lasse ThormählenP 16.00

Stella 1017415Sven KlockP 16.00

Ammerländer RC von 19067. 15.80

Barido von Nymphenburg24Anna BussP 15.80

Orinoko 8339Rieke Fenja CirksenaP 15.80

Reitland's Dooleys373Lara WetenkampP 15.80

Vin Diesel 2438Theresa HellwigP 15.80

RV Visbek II8. 15.50

Capriola 1860Lea PenkhuesP 15.50

Carentino 364Sarah GellhausP 15.50

Casimir 15185Lea HackmannP 15.50

Columba ST149Jana SchlotmannP 15.50

RV Visbek I9. 15.20

Con Passione154Laura Emke 15.20

Don-Christo223Sarah Funke 15.20

Lotte B318Carolina Brockmann 15.20

Sunny-Boy L420Saskia Langfermann 15.20

RV Bockhorn10. 15.00

Beletano M28Liesa Bockmeyer 15.00

Eve La fleur247Kira Krebs 15.00

Quilan M360Rike-Marie Caspers 15.00

Sasophie HH392Anna Thomsen 15.00

Sydney 235533Denise Kaschuba 15.00

Madera 20538Sabrina Zerhusen 15.00

Balou's Baroness539Gesa Twelsiek 15.00

Raval 2544Kristin Helms 15.00

RuFV St. Georg Altenoythe-Kampe12. 14.80

Gloria 496268Melanie Fabian 14.80
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Ramazzotti 77370Lena Thien 14.80

Soraya 278407Anna zu Jeddeloh 14.80

Stromberg 13555Nina Windus 14.80

RG Schimmelhof13. 14.60

Crazy 58183Lale Lührßen 14.60

It's easy going286Sarah Donn 14.60

L'amour 111293Angelina Kleefeld 14.60

Wilko 61450Greke Bischoff 14.60

RFV Hooksiel14. 12.00

Cash 16081Simone Gehm 12.00

Choco Chanel133Melanie Lüttge 12.00

Pacman 10340Gesa Reents 12.00

Quiena359Neele Lüpkes 12.00

50 Wertung zum U25 EY Cup

PSS Uganda de Semilly345Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 0.00 / 49.45

Castello 202709Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)2. P 0.00 / 49.46

Crüger188Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 0.00 / 52.11

Carma 3526Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.34

Sparkle 5527Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.72

Audi's Wizard616Kim Emmen (NED)6. P 0.00 / 55.36

Dots & Dashes568Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.37

Doma Sue641Jens Van Grunsven (NED)8. P 0.00 / 55.53

Clintino 6142Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 56.31

Floyo VDL507Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P 0.00 / 58.43

Oktavian 17337Finja Bormann (RC Elmgestüt Drei Eichen e. V.)11. P 0.00 / 59.13

Siggie399Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 59.65

Sir Sandro BS402Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 63.04

Quatro Rubin667Alessandra Reich (AUT)14. P 0.00 / 63.55

Carosso 2567Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)15. P 1.00 / 65.71

Eclips642Kim Emmen (NED)16. P 1.00 / 65.83

Corisanto171Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)17. P 2.00 / 69.75

Ut Majeur de Brecey687Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. P 4.00 / 55.72

Olivia la Sweet338Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)19. P 4.00 / 56.84

Jordan B704Estelle Wettstein (SUI)20. P 4.00 / 58.79

Darobi705Demi Van Grunsven (NED)21. P 4.00 / 59.65

Crazy Chara184Finja Bormann (RC Elmgestüt Drei Eichen e. V.)22. P 4.00 / 62.82

Alison By Cartoflex586Luise Haferkorn-Hohaus (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)23. P 8.00 / 62.34

He's the One KLT710Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)24. P 8.00 / 63.80

Don Diarado220Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)25. P 8.00 / 77.69

Fitch253Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)26. P 9.00 / 67.05

Qualität 3348Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)27. P 9.00 / 67.67

Camarero 2595Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. P 10.00 / 71.42

Bankimoon596Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)29. P 12.00 / 59.91

Aquavit 6910Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)30. P 14.00 / 70.44

Chilly 15132Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)31. P 14.00 / 88.46

51 Wertung zum U25 EY Cup

Carma 3526Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 60.11

Fitch253Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 63.78

Floyo VDL507Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 64.30

Crüger188Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)4. P 4.00 / 58.44

Ut Majeur de Brecey687Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 4.00 / 60.87

Castello 202709Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)6. P 4.00 / 61.06

Quatro Rubin667Alessandra Reich (AUT)7. P 4.00 / 66.99
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Camarero 2595Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 70.87

PSS Uganda de Semilly345Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)9. P 8.00 / 56.86

Oktavian 17337Finja Bormann (RC Elmgestüt Drei Eichen e. V.)10. P 8.00 / 61.25

Jordan B704Estelle Wettstein (SUI)11. P 8.00 / 67.29

Qualität 3348Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)12. P 8.00 / 69.14

Dots & Dashes568Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)13. P 12.00 / 59.57

Clintino 6142Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)14. P 13.00 / 72.18

52 Wertung zum U25 EY Cup

Chaccara102Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 0.00 / 52.20

Fitch253Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.42

Jordan B704Estelle Wettstein (SUI)3. P 0.00 / 55.82

A crazy son of Lavina1Finja Bormann (RC Elmgestüt Drei Eichen e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.88

Carosso 2567Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.13

PSS Uganda de Semilly345Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 60.13

Clintino 6142Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.17

Castello 202709Alexa Stais (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)8. P 0.00 / 64.19

Bankimoon596Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 65.09

Sparkle 5527Kendra Claricia Brinkop (ZRFV Borken e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 67.75

Floyo VDL507Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 0.00 / 69.10

Quatro Rubin667Alessandra Reich (AUT)12. P 0.00 / 79.98
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